2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKAT4&E 0.450 km
FTIL—AFHEo 2023/03/26 10:20 .
L—2 BatakFRE 10:12:38
Lap Laptime = Bl Lap Laptime 53] Lap Laptime
(1-3-6) [EL %
1 45.615 +0.358  10:13:23.800
2 45.448 +0.191 10:14:09.248
3 45.826 +0.569 10:14:55.074
4 45.395 +0.138  10:15:40.469
5 45.424 +0.167  10:16:25.893
6 45.301 +0.044  10:17:11.194
7 45.571 +0.314 10:17:56.765
8 45.302 +0.045 10:18:42.067
9 45,257 10:19:27.324
(1-310) I3hlE
1 45.133 +0.176  10:13:25.959
2 46.175 +1.218  10:14:12.134
3 45.148 +0.191 10:14:57.282
4 45.044 +0.087  10:15:42.326
5 46.103 +1.146  10:16:28.429
6 45.130 +0.173 10:17:13.559
7 44.957 10:17:58.516
8 46.193 +1.236 10:18:44.709
9 45.261 +0.304  10:19:29.970
(1-3-4) ¢
1 45.081 +0.119 10:13:27.760
2 46.615 +1.653 10:14:14.375
3 46.836 +1.874  10:15:01.211
4 45,037 +0.075 10:15:46.248
5 46.908 +1.946  10:16:33.156
6 44.962 10:17:18.118
7 45.329 +0.367  10:18:03.447
8 46.871 +1.909 10:18:50.318
9 45.229 +0.267  10:19:35.547
(1-3-1) [LLY
1 44.680 10:13:29.114
2 46.175 +1.495 10:14:15.289
3 44.913 +0.233 10:15:00.202
4 50.557 +5.877 10:15:50.759
5 44.924 +0.244  10:16:35.683
6 44.927 +0.247  10:17:20.610
7 45.311 +0.631 10:18:05.921
8 46.161 +1.481 10:18:52.082
9 44,809 +0.129 10:19:36.891
(1-3-3) Ehid5
1 45.122 +0.696 10:13:24.256
2 53.000 +8.574 10:14:17.256
3 45.086 +0.660 10:15:02.342
4 46.979 +2.553 10:15:49.321
5 44.976 +0.550 10:16:34.297
6 46.782 42356 10:17:21.079
7 46.769 +2.343 10:18:07.848
8 45.206 +0.780 10:18:53.054
9 44.426 10:19:37.480
(1-3-8) bk
1 46.289 +0.807  10:13:36.077
2 45.837 +0.355 10:14:21.914
3 46.262 +0.780 10:15:08.176
4 45.735 +0.253 10:15:53.911
5 45.855 +0.373 10:16:39.766
6 45.534 +0.052 10:17:25.300
7 51.038 +5.556  10:18:16.338
8 45.482 10:19:01.820
9 45.764 +0.282 10:19:47.584
EEIF—7 Orbits
T1LDA—
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